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SERVICIOS S# BUQUE BANDERA CUT OFF ETS POL ETA POD GIRO T/T

                                                      LATINOAMERICA
BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 44 MAERSK EVERGLADES V 343 INDETERMINADA 02/11/2023 12:00 13/11/2023 19/11/2023 STI

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 45 AMSTERDAM EXPRESS V 344 INDETERMINADA 09/11/2023 12:00 20/11/2023 26/11/2023 STI

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 46 SAN ANTONIO EXPRESS V 345 INDETERMINADA 16/11/2023 12:00 27/11/2023 03/12/2023 STI

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 47 LONG BEACH EXPRESS V 346 INDETERMINADA 23/11/2023 12:00 04/12/2023 10/12/2023 STI

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 48 MAERSK BISCAYNE V 347 INDETERMINADA 30/11/2023 12:00 11/12/2023 17/12/2023 STI

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 49 MAERSK ACADIA V 348 INDETERMINADA 07/12/2023 12:00 18/12/2023 24/12/2023 STI

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 50 TOKYO EXPRESS V 349 INDETERMINADA 14/12/2023 12:00 25/12/2023 31/12/2023 STI

BUE - CALLAO MULTIMODAL 51 ANTOFAGASTA EXPRESS V 350 INDETERMINADA 21/12/2023 12:00 01/01/2024 07/01/2024 STI

BUE - CARTAGENA 44 NYK DIANA V 2340N LIBERIA 03/11/2023 12:00 11/11/2023 07/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - CARTAGENA 45 TEMPANOS V 2341N LIBERIA 10/11/2023 12:00 18/11/2023 14/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - CARTAGENA 46 ARICA EXPRESS V 2342N LIBERIA 17/11/2023 12:00 25/11/2023 28/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - CARTAGENA 47 CAPE PIONEER V 2343N LIBERIA 24/11/2023 12:00 02/12/2023 04/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - CARTAGENA 48 PALENA V 2344N LIBERIA 01/12/2023 12:00 09/12/2023 11/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - CARTAGENA 49 MAIPO V 2345N LIBERIA 07/12/2023 12:00 16/12/2023 18/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - CARTAGENA 50 TOKYO BAY  V 2346N LIBERIA 15/12/2023 12:00 23/12/2023 25/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - CARTAGENA 51 MSC LAUSANNE V 2347N LIBERIA 22/12/2023 12:00 30/12/2023 09/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 44 MAERSK EVERGLADES V 343 INDETERMINADA 02/11/2023 12:00 13/11/2023 19/11/2023 STI

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 45 AMSTERDAM EXPRESS V 344 INDETERMINADA 09/11/2023 12:00 20/11/2023 26/11/2023 STI

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 46 SAN ANTONIO EXPRESS V 345 INDETERMINADA 16/11/2023 12:00 27/11/2023 03/12/2023 STI

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 47 LONG BEACH EXPRESS V 346 INDETERMINADA 23/11/2023 12:00 04/12/2023 10/12/2023 STI

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 48 MAERSK BISCAYNE V 347 INDETERMINADA 30/11/2023 12:00 11/12/2023 17/12/2023 STI

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 49 MAERSK ACADIA V 348 INDETERMINADA 07/12/2023 12:00 18/12/2023 24/12/2023 STI

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 50 TOKYO EXPRESS V 349 INDETERMINADA 14/12/2023 12:00 25/12/2023 31/12/2023 STI

BUE - GUAYAQUIL MULTIMODAL 51 ANTOFAGASTA EXPRESS V 350 INDETERMINADA 21/12/2023 12:00 01/01/2024 07/01/2024 STI

BUE - SANTOS 43 CMA CGM SANTOS V 013N BRASIL 30/10/2023 12:00 07/11/2023 14/11/2023 TRP

BUE - SANTOS 44 LOG-IN JACARANDA V 160N BRASIL 07/11/2023 12:00 14/11/2023 21/11/2023 TRP

BUE - SANTOS 45 LOG-IN ENDURANCE V 048N BRASIL 14/11/2023 12:00 21/11/2023 28/11/2023 TRP

BUE - SANTOS 46 MSC BELMONTE III V 008N BRASIL 21/11/2023 12:00 28/11/2023 05/12/2023 TRP

BUE - SANTOS 47 CMA CGM SANTOS V 014N BRASIL 28/11/2023 12:00 05/12/2023 12/12/2023 TRP

BUE - SANTOS 48 LOG-IN JACARANDA V 161N BRASIL 05/12/2023 12:00 12/12/2023 19/12/2023 TRP

BUE - SANTOS 49 LOG-IN ENDURANCE V 049N BRASIL 12/12/2023 12:00 19/12/2023 26/12/2023 TRP

BUE - SANTOS 50 MSC BELMONTE III V 009N BRASIL 19/12/2023 12:00 26/12/2023 02/01/2024 TRP

                                                                   CENTROAMERICA                                                       CENTROAMERICA
BUE - COLON 44 NYK DIANA V 2340N LIBERIA 03/11/2023 12:00 11/11/2023 07/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - COLON 45 TEMPANOS V 2341N LIBERIA 10/11/2023 12:00 18/11/2023 14/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - COLON 46 ARICA EXPRESS V 2342N LIBERIA 17/11/2023 12:00 25/11/2023 28/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - COLON 47 CAPE PIONEER V 2343N LIBERIA 24/11/2023 12:00 02/12/2023 04/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - COLON 48 PALENA V 2344N LIBERIA 01/12/2023 12:00 09/12/2023 11/01/2024 EXOLGAN  
BUE - COLON 49 MAIPO V 2345N LIBERIA 07/12/2023 12:00 16/12/2023 18/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - COLON 50 TOKYO BAY  V 2346N LIBERIA 15/12/2023 12:00 23/12/2023 25/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - COLON 51 MSC LAUSANNE V 2347N LIBERIA 22/12/2023 12:00 30/12/2023 14/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - SAN JOSÉ 45 TEMPANOS V 2341N LIBERIA 10/11/2023 12:00 18/11/2023 21/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - SAN JOSÉ 47 CAPE PIONEER V 2343N LIBERIA 24/11/2023 12:00 02/12/2023 04/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - SAN JOSÉ 49 MAIPO V 2445N LIBERIA 07/12/2023 12:00 16/12/2023 18/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - SAN JOSÉ 51 MSC LAUSANNE V 2347N LIBERIA 20/12/2023 12:00 30/12/2023 01/02/2024 EXOLGAN

                                                                    NORTEAMERICA                                                        NORTEAMERICA
BUE - HOUSTON 44 NYK DIANA V 2340N PANAMA 03/11/2023 12:00 11/11/2023 11/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - HOUSTON 45 TEMPANOS V 2341N LIBERIA 10/11/2023 12:00 18/11/2023 18/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - HOUSTON 46 ARICA EXPRESS V 2342N LIBERIA 17/11/2023 12:00 25/11/2023 25/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - HOUSTON 47 CAPE PIONEER V 2343N CHIPRE 24/11/2023 12:00 01/12/2023 31/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - HOUSTON 48 PALENA V 2344N LIBERIA 01/12/2023 12:00 09/12/2023 08/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - HOUSTON 49 MAIPO V 2345N LIBERIA 07/12/2023 12:00 18/12/2023 17/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - HOUSTON 50 TOKYO BAY V2346N LIBERIA 15/12/2023 12:00 23/12/2023 22/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - HOUSTON 51 MSC LAUSANNE V 2347N MALTA 22/12/2023 12:00 30/12/2023 29/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - NEW YORK 44 MONTE TAMARO V344N SINGAPORE 30/10/2023 12:00 5/11/2023 24/11/2023 T4

BUE - NEW YORK 45 MONTE VERDE V345N SINGAPORE 06/11/2023 12:00 12/11/2023 01/12/2023 T4

BUE - NEW YORK 46 MEDITERRANEAN EXPRESS V 346N SINGAPORE 13/11/2023 12:00 19/11/2023 08/12/2023 T4

BUE - NEW YORK 47 MONTE OLIVIA V 347N SINGAPORE 21/11/2023 12:00 26/11/2023 15/12/2023 T4

BUE - NEW YORK 48 BLANK SAILING 27/11/2023 12:00

BUE - NEW YORK 49 MONTE CERVANTES V 349N SINGAPORE 04/12/2023 12:00 10/12/2023 29/12/2023 T4

BUE - NEW YORK 50 RDO FORTUNE V 350N LIBERIA 11/12/2023 12:00 17/12/2023 05/01/2024 T4

BUE - NEW YORK 51 MONTE TAMARO V351N SINGAPORE 18/12/2023 12:00 24/12/2023 12/01/2024 T4

BUE - LOS ANGELES 44 NYK DIANA V 2340N PANAMA 03/11/2023 12:00 11/11/2023 17/12/2023 EXOLGAN 

BUE - LOS ANGELES 46 ARICA EXPRESS V 2342N LIBERIA 17/11/2023 12:00 26/11/2023 01/01/2024 EXOLGAN 

BUE - LOS ANGELES 48 PALENA V 2344N CHIPRE 01/12/2023 12:00 09/12/2023 14/01/2024 EXOLGAN 36 DIAS 

BUE - LOS ANGELES 50 TBN 15/12/2023 12:00

BUE - MIAMI 45 MONTE VERDE V345N SINGAPORE 06/11/2023 12:00 12/11/2023 14/12/2023 T4

BUE - MIAMI 47 MONTE OLIVIA V 347N SINGAPORE 20/11/2023 12:00 26/11/2023 28/12/2023 T4

BUE - MIAMI 49 MONTE CERVANTES V 349N SINGAPORE 04/12/2023 12;00 10/12/2023 11/01/2024 T4

BUE - MIAMI 51 MONTE TAMARO V351N SINGAPORE 18/12/2023 12:00 24/12/2023 25/01/2024 T4

BUE - VERACRUZ 44 NYK DIANA V 2340N LIBERIA 03/11/2023 12:00 11/11/2023 09/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - VERACRUZ 45 TEMPANOS V 2341N LIBERIA 10/11/2023 12:00 18/11/2023 16/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - VERACRUZ 46 ARICA EXPRESS V 2342N LIBERIA 17/11/2023 12:00 25/11/2023 23/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - VERACRUZ 47 CAPE PIONEER V 2343N LIBERIA 24/11/2023 12:00 02/12/2023 30/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - VERACRUZ 48 PALENA V 2344N LIBERIA 01/12/2023 12:00 09/12/2023 06/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - VERACRUZ 49 MAIPO V 2345N LIBERIA 07/12/2023 12:00 16/12/2023 13/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - VERACRUZ 50 TOKYO BAY  V 2346N LIBERIA 15/12/2023 12:00 23/12/2023 20/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - VERACRUZ 51 MSC LAUSANNE V 2347N LIBERIA 22/12/2023 12:00 30/12/2023 27/01/2024 EXOLGAN

                                                           EUROPA                                                          EUROPA
BUE - ROTTERDAM 44 NAVIOS DOMINO V008N LIBERIA 30/10/2023 12:00 06/11/2023 29/11/2023 TRP

BUE - ROTTERDAM 45 XIN NAN TONG V457N CHINA 06/11/2023 12:00 13/11/2023 06/12/2023 TRP

BUE - ROTTERDAM 46 LADY JANE V026N MARSHALL ISLANDS 13/11/2023 12:00 20/11/2023 13/12/2023 TRP

BUE - ROTTERDAM 47 XIN CHANG SHA V 397N CHINA 21/11/2023 12:00 27/11/2023 20/12/2023 TRP

BUE - ROTTERDAM 48 XIN WEI HAI V156N CHINA 27/11/2023 12:00 04/12/2023 27/12/2023 TRP

BUE - ROTTERDAM 49 TBN 04/12/2023 12:00 11/12/2023 03/01/2024 TRP

BUE - ROTTERDAM 50 XIN CHONG QING V170N CHINA 11/12/2023 12:00 18/12/2023 10/01/2024 TRP

BUE - ROTTERDAM 51 BROOKLYN BRIDGE V168N JAPÓN 18/12/2023 12:00 25/12/2023 17/01/2024 TRP

BUE - HAMBURGO 44 NAVIOS DOMINO V008N LIBERIA 30/10/2023 12:00 06/11/2023 29/11/2023 TRP

BUE - HAMBURGO 45 XIN NAN TONG V457N CHINA 06/11/2023 12:00 13/11/2023 06/12/2023 TRP

BUE - HAMBURGO 46 LADY JANE V026N MARSHALL ISLANDS 13/11/2023 12:00 20/11/2023 13/12/2023 TRP

BUE - HAMBURGO 47 XIN CHANG SHA V 397N CHINA 21/11/2023 12:00 27/11/2023 20/12/2023 TRP

BUE - HAMBURGO 48 XIN WEI HAI V156N CHINA 27/11/2023 12:00 04/12/2023 27/12/2023 TRP                                                                                                             
BUE - HAMBURGO 49 TBN 04/12/2023 12:00 11/12/2023 03/01/2024 TRP

BUE - HAMBURGO 50 XIN CHONG QING V170N CHINA 11/12/2023 12:00 18/12/2023 10/01/2024 TRP

BUE - HAMBURGO 51 BROOKLYN BRIDGE V168N JAPÓN 18/12/2023 12:00 25/12/2023 17/01/2024 TRP

                                                       ASIA
BUE - SINGAPUR 44 ONE AMAZON 2337E HONG KONG 01/11/2023 12:00 6/11/2023 12/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - SINGAPUR 45 PARANAGUA EXPRESS V2338N SINGAPORE 08/11/2023 12:00 16/11/2023 22/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - SINGAPUR 46 MSC GAYANE VFI347R LIBERIA 15/11/2023 12:00 22/11/2023 28/12/2023 EXOLGAN

BUE - SINGAPUR 47 TBN 22/11/2023 12:00 29/11/2023 04/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - SINGAPUR 48 NAVEGANTES EXPRESS  SINGAPORE 29/11/2023 12:00 8/12/2023 13/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - SINGAPUR 49 CAPE ARTEMISIO V2344E MALTA 06/12/2023 12:00 15/12/2023 20/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - SINGAPUR 50 TBN 13/12/2023 12:00 23/12/2023 28/01/2024 EXOLGAN

BUE - SINGAPUR 51 SEASPAN HARRIER V2345E HONG KONG 20/12/2023 12:00 28/12/2023 02/02/2024 EXOLGAN

27 DIAS 

23 DIAS

36 DIAS

19 DIAS

30 DIAS

32 DIAS

28 DIAS

12 DIAS

26 DIAS

8 DIAS

33 DIAS

26 DIAS

18 DIAS


